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Podnośniki / Prace na wysokości

Wysokość podnoszenia 17,55m  

2,42m

2,50m 

6,27m

4000kg

11800kg

spalinowy

4x4

13,08mMaksymalny wysięg boczny

Szerokość ładowarki

Wysokość ładowarki

Długość ładowarki

Udźwig

Waga

Rodzaj zasilania

Rodzaj napędu

17,90m

20,90m  

2,49m

3,05m 

8,07m

4999kg

17930kg

spalinowy

4x4

MRT2150Model

5,50m

9,55m 

2,24m

2,44m 

5,35m

6000kg

9089kg

spalinowy

4x4

Merlo 
P60.10
























































































